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Academic Calendar for the session July-Dec 2021 
(For Ill, V & VII Years) 

Particular Date(s) I 

Duration of semester Julv lo December 2021 

Registration 05 - 14 August 2021 - V & VII Semesters 
23 - 31 Auoust 2021 Ill Semester 

Commencement of Classes 05 August 2021 for V & VII Semesters 
23 Auoust for Ill semester 

1st Mid Semester Test 08 -13 October 2021 

2nd Mid Semester Test 08 - 13 November 2021 

Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal 10 - 19 November 2021 (without late fee) 
20 - 23 November 2021 (with late fee l , .-.. , ----

End of Teachino 10 December 2021 

Submission of MST & Term work marks to RGPV 24 November - 1 December 2021 

Practical and Viva-Voce 15 - 20 December 2021 

Semester examination 25 - 31 December 2021 

*Tentative dates as per RGPV notification I 

List of Holidavs - 2021 

19 August (Thursday ) - Moharrum 

30 August (Monday ) - Janmashtami 

1 O September (Friday) - Ganesh Chaturthi 

02 October (Saturday) - Gandhi Jayanti 

15 October (Friday) - Dushherra 

19 October (Tuesday) Milad-Un-Nabi 

1. Chairman, BOG 
2. Principal, CIM, CIP & CCN 
3. Vice Principal, CCPS 
4. Dean 
5. HOD(BS, EC, EX, CS, ME, CE, Al & OS) 
6. Exam Cell 
7. T&P Cell 
8. Accounts Section 
9. Library 

10. Notice Board 

20 October (Wednesday) - Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

04 & 05 November (Thursday & Friday) - Diwali 

19 November (Friday) - Guru Nanak Jayanti 

03 December (Friday) - Gas Tragedy Smrit i Diwas 

25 December (Saturday) - Christmas 

Date: IO log Io? tJ 1 

(Dr. Bharat K. Gupta) 
Director 
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